STATE AGENCY REGULATIONS TO BE REVIEWED
BY THE LEGISLATIVE COMMISSION

June 10, 2022

REGULATIONS SUBMITTED PURSUANT TO NRS 233B.067:

LCB NO.

NAC

AGENCY/
SUBJECT

201

9 REGULATIONS

R061-19

381

MUSEUM DIRECTOR OF THE NEVADA STATE
MUSEUM

A REGULATION establishing provisions relating to
Nevada Indian Burial Site Permits

CONTACT Anna Camp (775) 687-4810x261
acamp@nevadaculture.org

R116-19

381

DIVISION OF MUSEUMS AND HISTORY OF THE
DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM AND CULTURAL
AFFAIRS

A REGULATION establishing provisions relating to
abandoned property and notice requirements

CONTACT Anna Camp (775) 687-4810x261
acamp@nevadaculture.org

2020 REGULATIONS

R023-20

365/366/482/706

DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES

A REGULATION revising various provisions relating to
operations of the Motor Carrier Division

CONTACT Martin Hefner (775) 684-4773
mhefner@dmv.nv.gov

R121-20

439

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN
SERVICES

A REGULATION establishing a process for
administrative penalties and appeals

CONTACT Tawny Chapman (775) 684-4003

tawny.chapman@dhhs.nv.gov




202

1 REGULATIONS

R007-21

639

STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY

A REGULATION revising provisions relating to
registered oncology group practices

CONTACT Shirley Hunting (775) 850-1440
shunting@pharmacy.nv.gov

R013-21

639

STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY

A REGULATION establishing provisions relating to
automated drug dispensing systems

CONTACT Shirley Hunting (775) 850-1440
shunting@pharmacy.nv.gov

R020-21

644A

STATE BOARD OF COSMETOLOGY

A REGULATION revising provisions relating to the
limitation on practice by students

CONTACT Leah Easter (702) 508-0015
leah@nvcosmo.com

R055-21

649

DIVISION OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

A REGULATION revising provisions governing the
collection of certain debts

CONTACT Mary Young (702) 486-6731
mmyoung@fid.state.nv.us

R064-21

637B

SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY,
AUDIOLOGY AND HEARING AID DISPENSING
BOARD

A REGULATION revising requirements for the renewal
of standard or provisional licenses

CONTACT Jennifer Pierce (775) 787-3421
execdirector@nvspeechhearing.org

R119-21

639

STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY

A REGULATION implementing provisions of AB 177

(2021) relating to the labels on containers of prescribed

drugs

CONTACT Shirley Hunting (775) 850-1440
shunting@pharmacy.nv.gov

202

2 REGULATIONS

R006-22

453

STATE BOARD OF PHARMACY

A REGULATION adding isotonitazene to the controlled
substances listed in schedule |

CONTACT Shirley Hunting (775) 850-1440
shunting@pharmacy.nv.gov




R015-22

706A

NEVADA TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

A REGULATION revising provisions relating to the
regulatory assessment paid by transportation network
companies

CONTACT Rita Brownawell (702) 486-3303x6498

rbrownawell@nta.nv.gov

R018-22

632

STATE BOARD OF NURSING

A REGULATION revising provisions relating to student
nurses

CONTACT Fred Olmstead (775) 687-7728
folmstead@nsbn.state.nv.us

R019-22

632

STATE BOARD OF NURSING

A REGULATION establishing provisions relating to
delegation

CONTACT Fred Olmstead (775) 687-7728
folmstead@nsbn.state.nv.us




